

Sales Tax Receipts
Reporting Period Earned - 2023
General Fund - 50%

	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
January	\$1,901,547	\$1,989,407	\$2,051,133	\$2,097,414	\$2,361,588	\$2,574,462	\$2,746,724
February	\$1,942,126	\$1,968,113	\$2,009,948	\$2,129,247	\$2,319,573	\$2,624,704	\$2,737,615
March	\$2,243,626	\$2,235,551	\$2,303,748	\$2,297,697	\$2,990,015	\$3,161,978	\$3,221,088
April	\$2,122,152	\$2,012,582	\$2,218,823	\$2,027,854	\$2,806,135	\$2,922,025	\$2,982,697
May	\$2,299,820	\$2,399,908	\$2,377,020	\$2,315,166	\$2,928,510	\$3,261,712	\$3,250,385
June	\$2,622,814	\$2,680,408	\$2,806,432	\$2,775,200	\$3,372,250	\$3,703,623	\$3,705,730
July	\$2,483,879	\$2,596,197	\$2,746,281	\$2,783,729	\$3,358,577	\$3,387,462	\$0
August	\$2,549,380	\$2,689,150	\$2,770,661	\$2,846,980	\$3,274,897	\$3,555,800	\$0
September	\$2,407,748	\$2,489,337	\$2,624,790	\$2,806,801	\$3,176,854	\$3,424,061	\$0
October	\$2,340,471	\$2,374,415	\$2,443,024	\$2,656,239	\$2,993,696	\$3,153,490	\$0
November	\$2,224,470	\$2,318,181	\$2,307,331	\$2,537,285	\$2,872,223	\$3,084,562	\$0
December	\$2,617,236	\$2,689,880	\$2,888,284	\$3,048,250	\$3,631,592	\$3,562,299	\$0
Total Sales Tax as Reported	\$27,755,268	\$28,443,128	\$29,347,476	\$30,321,860	\$36,085,909	\$38,416,176	\$18,644,240
Through June	\$10,509,272	\$10,605,561	\$10,960,673	\$10,867,378	\$13,405,820	\$18,248,503	\$18,644,240
Growth in Percent		0.92%	3.35%	-0.85%	23.36%	36.12%	2.17%
Growth in Dollars		\$ 96,289	\$ 355,111	\$ (93,295)	\$ 2,538,443	\$ 4,842,683	\$ 395,736